Num

106

130

121

100

115

300

108

303

127

312

307

Crew

PETERHANSEL
Stéphane (FRA)

LU Binglong (CHN)

LIU Kun (CHN)

HAN Wei (CHN)

DESPRES
Cyril (FRA)

AMOS
Eugenio (ITA)

MARDEEV
Airat (RUS)

LAVIEILLE
Christian (FRA)

SOTNIKOV
Dmitry (RUS)

LIU Yangui (CHN)

ALRAJHI
Yazeed (SAU)

SHIBALOV
Anton (RUS)

NIKOLAEV
Eduard (RUS)

Vehicle

Peugeot 3008
DKR

Baicmotor
BJ40L

GEELY SMG
BUGGY

GEELY SMG
BUGGY

Peugeot 3008
DKR

Ford
TRX08LMOD

Kamaz 43269

Baicmotor
BJ40L

Kamaz 43509

Baicmotor
BJ40L

Mini John
Cooper Works
Rally

Kamaz 4326

Kamaz 43269

Group

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T4

T1

T4

T1

T1

T4

T4

Class

Team

TEAM PEUGEOT
TOTAL

BAICMOTOR
RACING TEAM

GEELY AUTO
COOPERTIRES TEAM

GEELY AUTO
COOPERTIRES TEAM

TEAM PEUGEOT
TOTAL

TWO WHEELS
DRIVE

KAMAZ-MASTER
TEAM

BAICMOTOR
RACING TEAM

KAMAZ-MASTER
TEAM

BAICMOTOR
RACING TEAM

X-RAID MINI JOHN
COOPER WORKS
RALLY TEAM

KAMAZ-MASTER
TEAM

KAMAZ-MASTER
TEAM

w

10

11

12

13

Time

04:09:22

04:09:44

04:11:25

04:12:14

04:12:20

04:16:13

04:19:50

04:20:15

04:20:26

04:20:57

04:21:32

04:24:59

04:29:15

SPECIAL

00:00:00

00:00:22

00:02:03

00:02:52

00:02:58

00:06:51

00:10:28

00:10:53

00:11:04

00:11:35

00:12:10

00:15:37

00:19:53

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

11

12

13

16

17

15

29:01:08

29:08:07

29:21:25

27:15:29

26:31:17

28:16:50

28:16:30

27:23:51

27:50:00

30:41:55

30:57:14

28:04:27

30:16:53

OVERALL

02:29:51

02:36:50

02:50:08

00:44:12

00:00:00

01:45:33

01:45:13

00:52:34

01:18:43

04:10:38

04:25:57

01:33:10

03:45:36

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:00

00:05:00

05:52:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



Num

105

311

110

304

310

309

316

302

314

306

124

145

Crew

MENZIES
Bryce (USA)

KOLOMY
Martin (CZE)

PELICHET
Jérome (FRA)

VIAZOVICH
Siarhei (BLR)

ARDAVICIUS
Artur (KAZ)

VASILEVSKI
Aleksandr (BLR)

VISHNEUSKI
Aliaksei (BLR)

DE ROOY
Gérard (NLD)

SUGAWARA
Teruhito (JPN)

VAN GENUGTEN
Ton (NLD)

CENKOV
Petar (BGR)

CINOTTO
Pietro (ITA)

Vehicle

Mini John
Cooper Works
Rally

Tatra Phoenix

Toyota Hilux

MAZ 5309RR

Iveco 4x4
DRNL

MAZ 5309RR

MAZ 5309RR

Iveco 4x4
DRNL

Hino 500
Series

Iveco 4x4
DRNL

Opel Antara

Polaris RZR
900EBO

Group

T1

T4

T1

T4

T4

T4

T4

T4

T4

T4

T1

T3

Class

Team

X-RAID MINI JOHN
COOPER WORKS
RALLY TEAM

TATRA BUGGYRA
RACING

RAID LYNX

MAZ-SPORTAUTO

ASTANA
MOTORSPORTS
TEAM DE ROOY
IVECO

MAZ-SPORTAUTO

MAZ-SPORT AUTO

PETRONAS TEAM
DE ROOY IVECO

HINO TEAM
SUGAWARA

PETRONAS TEAM
DE ROOY IVECO

RALLY RAID.BG
SPORTS CLUB

XTREME PLUS

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Time

04:29:52

04:31:30

04:31:54

04:38:04

04:45:37

04:48:50

04:49:13

05:18:12

05:18:22

05:36:01

06:23:01

06:33:45

SPECIAL

00:20:30

00:22:08

00:22:32

00:28:42

00:36:15

00:39:28

00:39:51

01:08:50

01:09:00

01:26:39

02:13:39

02:24:23

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

10

19

14

22

21

37

34

20

35

38

27:22:40

28:21:30

28:58:57

33:00:02

29:33:59

36:33:21

36:04:12

242:46:39

139:19:37

35:42:23

140:13:23

453:06:30

OVERALL

00:51:23

01:50:13

02:27:40

06:28:45

03:02:42

10:02:04

09:32:55

216:15:22

112:48:20

09:11:06

113:42:06

426:35:13

00:00:00

00:02:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

06:33:00

221:30:00

105:50:00

00:00:00

104:30:00

429:40:00



Num

119

141

123

132

147

128

135

317

139

116

144

322

Crew

VILCANS
Aldis (LVA)

OPARINA
Mariia (RUS)

KOSTRUKOV
Aleksandr (RUS)

HE Zhitao (CHN)

WANG
Fujiang (CHN)

KOSTRUKOV
Mikhail (RUS)

DI LALLO
Adrian (AUS)

KOVACS
Miklos (HUN)

SHALYGIN
Sergei (RUS)

ZHOU Yong (CHN)

PIANA Marco (FRA)

RUIJIN Mao (CHN)

SHKLYAEV
Mikhail (RUS)

Vehicle

Mitsubishi
L200

Maverick X3
XRS DPS

Gaz 33027

Toyota Hilux

Polaris RZR
900EBO

Gaz 33027

Isuzu MU-X

Scania
Qualisport
Torpedo

Toyota Land
Cruiser

Toyota Hilux
2017

Toyota Land
Cruiser

Polaris RZR
900EBO

Gaz C41R13

Group

T1

T3

T1

T1

T3

T1

T1

T4

OoP

T1

T2

T3

T4

Class

Team

AVMOTORSPORT

SUPROTEC RACING

GAZ RAID SPORT

BOUNDLESS YONG
TEAM

XTREME PLUS

GAZ RAID SPORT

ISUZU
MOTORSPORT

QUALISPORT
RACING

BP YONG RACING
TEAM

XTREME PLUS

XTREME PLUS

GAZ RAID SPORT

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Time

06:34:26

06:53:20

06:55:34

06:56:15

07:04:34

07:18:00

07:30:51

08:30:32

08:32:29

08:54:28

09:21:24

09:23:25

10:00:00

SPECIAL

02:25:04

02:43:58

02:46:12

02:46:53

02:55:12

03:08:38

03:21:29

04:21:10

04:23:07

04:45:06

05:12:02

05:14:03

05:50:38

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

23

27

24

28

31

29

26

25

30

18

33

32

36

37:13:49

42:04:31

37:40:45

43:23:49

50:22:59

43:28:35

42:02:56

39:01:46

49:42:39

32:54:17

58:14:07

57:06:44

153:26:49

OVERALL

10:42:32

15:33:14

11:09:28

16:52:32

23:51:42

16:57:18

15:31:39

12:30:29

23:11:22

06:23:00

31:42:50

30:35:27

126:55:32

00:05:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

05:50:00

16:28:00

04:00:00

09:01:00

00:00:00

05:50:00

00:00:00

20:55:00

20:50:00

123:45:00



Num

104

114

117

126

133

136

143

305

308

Crew

LOEB
Sébastien (FRA)

KHOROSHAVTSEV
Victor (RUS)

SZALAY
Balazs (HUN)

CHAVIGNY
Frédéric (FRA)

SEMENOV
Aleksandr (RUS)

VAUTHIER
Rémy (FRA)

MIURA Akira (JPN)

CHERNENKOV
Kirill (KAZ)

MIGUNOVA-
KHEGAY
Yulia (RUS)

VAN DEN BRINK
Maarten (NLD)

LOPRAIS Ales (CZE)

DE BAAR
Pascal (NLD)

Vehicle

Peugeot 3008
DKR Maxi

BMW X3

Opel Mokka

Sodicars BV2

Gaz 2704EB

MD Rallye
Sport Optimus

Toyota Land
Cruiser

Nissan Patrol

Toyota Land
Cruiser

Renault CBH
385

Tatra 815/2

Renault K520

Group

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T2

T2

T2

T4

T4

T4

Class

SPECIAL
Team
Rank Time Gap

TEAM PEUGEOT
TOTAL

ASPEC
MOTORSPORT

OPEL DAKAR TEAM

SODICARS

BFCEC SPORT

MD RALLYE SPORT

TEAM LAND
CRUISER TOYOTA
AUTOBODY

AKTAU
MOTORSPORT

AVMOTORSPORT

MAMMOET
RALLYSPORT

INSTAFOREX
LOPRAIS TEAM

RIWALD DAKAR
TEAM

Penalty

Rank

Time

OVERALL

Gap

Penalty



Num

315

318

Crew

HUZINK
Gerrit (NLD)

LACOURT
Serge (FRA)

LEVITSKII
Boleslav (RUS)

BOUCOU
Michel (FRA)

Vehicle

Renault K520

Man

Gaz C41R13

Daf
AE76NCA240

Group

T4

T4

T4

T4

Class

SPECIAL
Team
Rank Time Gap

RIWALD DAKAR
TEAM

TEAM PEUGEOT
TOTAL

GAZ RAID SPORT

Penalty

Rank

Time

OVERALL

Gap

Penalty



